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Cell & Committee 2024-25 
 

S. No. Committee Co-ordinator Member’s  Mobile No. 

1.  College Development 

Committee (CDC) 

Dr. Anil Kumar 

9896268861 

 

Sh. Sumit Singla 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

Dr. Babul al 

Sh. Ashu Garg 

9467652599 

9416678110 

9466670056 

9812462731 

2.  Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell 

Dr. Anil Kumar 

9896268861 

 

Sh. Satwinder Singh 

Dr. Babu Lal 

Sh. Gourav Vasuja 

Sh. Amit 

Sh. Ashu Garg 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

Sh. Satish Kumar 

Sh. Sumit Singla 

9812225680 

9466670056 

9467634857 

9467634857 

9812462731 

9416678110 

9812534806 

9467652599 

3.  Board of Study Dr. Dilawar Singh 

9817371075 
Sh. Sumit Singla 

Dr. Anil Kumar 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

Sh. Babu Lal 

Sh. Satwinder Singh 

Sh. Amit 

Sh. Ashu Garg 

Sh. Deepak Parik 

9467652599 

9896268861 

9416678110 

9466670056 

9812225680 

9467634857 

9812462731 

9466810368 

4.  Research & Promotion 

Committee 

Dr. Babu Lal 

9466670056 

Sh. Jai Pal 

Dr. Sameer 

Sh. Ashok Kumar 

Sh. Deepak Parik 

Sh. Ashu Garg 

Sh. Hemant Sharma 

9992282291 

9992333646 

9050041385 

9466810368 

9812462731 

8059578766 

5.  College Magazine 

Committee 

Sh. Anil Kumar  

9416678110 

Sh. Madan Singh 

Sh. Deepak Parik 

Sh. Satwinder Singh 

Sh. Jaipal 

9467097205 

9466810368 

9812225680 

9992282291 

6.  Co-Curricular 

Activities Committee 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

9416678110 

Sh. Madan Singh 

Sh. Naushad Ali  

Sh. Jaipal 

Sh. Mohit 

Sh. Yogesh Kumar 

9467097205 

9466878670 

9992282291 

8708198267 

9041590029 

7.  Internal Examination 

Committee 

Sh. Satwinder 

Singh 

9812225680 

Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary 

Sh. Naushad Ali 

Sh. Sandeep Kumar 

Sh. Kapil Kumar 

9416121889 

9466878670 

7357979815 

7056464814 

8.  Academic Committee Sh. Sumit Singla 

9467652599 

Sh. Uggarsain Bishnoi 

Sh. Ashok Kumar 

Sh. Gourav Vasuja 

Sh. Naushad Ali 

9050521910 

9050041385 

9467634857 

9466878670 



Sh. Sameer Anand 

Sh. Harcharan Singh 

Sh. Deepak Parik 

9992333646 

9802900297 

9466810368 

9.  Admission Committee Sh. Anil Kumar 

9416678110 

Sh. Ashok Kumar 

Sh. Balwant Singh 

Sh. Rajender Kumar 

Sh. Deepak Parik 

Mr. Uggarsain Bishnoi 

Sh. Harcharan 

Sh. Gurpreet (Clerk) 

9050041385 

9812611666 

9050486521 

9466810368 

9050521910 

9802900297 

8053554466 

10.  Library Committee Sh. Anil Kumar 

9416678110 

Sh. Sumit Singla 

Dr. Anil Kumar 

Dr. Babu Lal 

Sh. Gourav Vasuja 

Sh. Jaipal  

Sh. Amit 

Sh. Ashu Garg 

9467652599 

9896268861 

9466670056 

9416848357 

9992282291 

9467634857 

9812462731 

11.  News, Social Media & 

Photography 

Committee 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

9416678110 

Sh. Uggarsain Bishnoi 

Sh. Pankaj Kumar 

Sh. Basdutt Insa 

Dr. Sameer  

Sh. Baljinder Kumar 

Sh. Balwant Singh 

Sh. Jai Pal 

9050521910 

8502085720 

9485661821 

9992333646 

9355203388 

9812611666 

9992282291 

12.  Parent-Teacher 

Meeting Committee 

Sh. Jai Pal 

9992282291 

Sh. Deepak Parik 

Sh. Hemant Sharma 

Sh. Ashok Kumar 

9466810368 

8059578766 

9050041385 

13.  Career Guidance & 

Counselling Cell 

Dr. Sameer  

9992333646 

Sh. Gourav Vasuja 

Mr. Tushar Sharma 

9416848357 

7027118834 

14.  Alumni Association 

Committee 

Dr. Babu Lal 

9466670056 

Sh. Mohit 

Sh. Kapil Kumar 

8708198267 

7056464814 

15.  Grievance Redressal 

Cell 

Dr. Dilawar Singh 

9817371075 

Sh. Sumit Singla 

Sh. Satwinder Singh 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

Dr. Babu Lal 

Sh. Ashu Garg 

Dr. Geeta Monga 

9467652599 

9812225680 

9416678110 

9466670056 

9812462731 

9416413336 

16.  Equal Opportunity Cell Dr. Dilawar Singh 

9817371075 

Sh. Anil Kumar (Librarian) 

Sh. Satwinder Singh 

Sh. Ramanpreet Singh 

Dr. Geeta Monga 

9416678110 

9812225680 

7015884207 

9416413336 

17.  Anti-Ragging 

Committee 

Dr. Dilawar Singh 

9817371075 

Sh. Satwinder Singh 

Sh. Sumit Singla 

Dr. Babu Lal 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

Dr. Geeta Monga 

9812225680 

9467652599 

9466670056 

9416678110 

9416413336 

18.  National Service 

Scheme (NSS) 

Sh. Satwinder 

Singh 

9812225680 

Sh. Balwant Singh 

Sh. Baljinder Kumar 

Mr. Arshdeep (Clerk) 

Mr. Deepak (LA) 

Mr. Ramniwas (Peon) 

9812611666 

9050486521 

8278028870 

9878815193 

9996554771 



19.  National Cadet Corps 

(NCC) 

Dr. Dilawar Singh 

9817371075 

Sh. Rajender Singh NCC 

CTO Army Wing 

Sh. Balwant Singh NCC 

CTO Air Wing 

9812811439 

 

9812611666 

20.  Campus beautification 

Committee 

Sh. Satwinder 

Singh 

9812225680 

Sh. Harcharan Singh  

Dr. Sameer 

9802900297 

9992333646 

21.  Maintenance 

Committee 

Sh. Satwinder 

Singh 

9812225680 

Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary 

Sh. Harcharan Singh 

9416121889 

9802900297 

 

22.  College Sports 

Committee 

Sh. Harcharan 

Singh 

9802900297 

Sh. Amit 

9467634857 

Sh. Yogesh Kumar 

Sh. Harcharan Singh 

Sh. Ashok Kumar 

9041590029 

9802900297 

9466696594 

23.  Feedback Committee Sh. Gourav Vasuja 

9416848357 

Sh. Deepak Parik  

Sh. Kapil  

Sh. Baljinder Kumar 

9466810368 

7056464814 

9355203388 

24.  Scholarship & Freeship 

Committee 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

9416678110 

Sh. Amit 

Mr. Gurpreet 

9467634857 

8053554466 

25.  College Purchase 

Committee 

Sh. Sumit Singla 

9467652599 

Dr. Anil Kumar 

9896268861 

Sh. Anil Kumar  

Sh. Ashu Garg 

Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary 

Sh. Satish Kumar (A/c) 

9416678110 

9812462731 

9416121889 

9812534806 

26.  Internal Academic and 

Administrative Audit 

Committee 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

9416678110 

Sh. Sagar Singh 

Sh. Gourav Vasuja 

Mr. Basdutt Insa 

Sh. Ashu Garg 

8708174216 

9416848357 

9485661821 

9812462731 

27.  SC/ST/OBC & 

MINORITY CELL 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

9416678110 

Sh. Ramanpreet Singh 

Sh. Suresh Kumar 

7015884207 

8295181088 

28.  Students’ Welfare 

Committee 

Sh. Satwinder Singh 

9812225680 

Sh. Deepak (LA) 

Mr. Jasdeep (BCA Final) 

Mr. Naveen (BSc-NM Final) 

Mr. Jaswinder (BA First) 

Mr. Ram Singh (BAJMC 

First) 

9878815193 

 

29.  Bus Pass Committee Sh. Satwinder 

Singh 

9812225680 

Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary 9416121889 

30.  National Education 

Policy (NEP) 

Committee 

Dr. Balu Lal 

9466670056 

Dr. Sameer  

Sh. Madan Singh 

9992333646 

9467097205 

31.  Indian Knowledge 

System Cell 

Dr. Babu Lal 

9466670056 

Sh. Sumit Singla 

9467652599 

Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary 

Mr. Sagar Singh 

Sh. Hemant Sharma 

9416121889 

8708174216 

8059578766 

 


